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Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree
The school makes me feel 11 2 ) 0 1 N1l W2 H3 N4 N5
welcome
My child is happy at this 9 10 ’ 0 0
school
My child feels safe at this 11 7 3 0 0
school
The school makes sure its 4 9 7 1 0

pupils are well behaved.

Behaviour at social times
(lunchtimes / playtimes) is 5 5 10 1 0
dealt with efficiently

This school deals with any
cases of bullying
effectively. (Bullying
includes persistent name-
calling, cyber, racist and
homophobic bullying)

My child is making good
progress at this school

The school lets me know
how my child is doing

When | have raised
concerns with the school
they have been dealt with

properly

This school meets my
child's particular needs

My child has SEND, and
the school gives them the
support they need to
succeed

This school ensures my
child is well looked after

The school supports my
child's wider personal 11 3 6 1 0
development

This school helps my child
to develop strong skills in

- . 7 10 1 1 1
communication, reading,
writing and mathematics

This school helps me to 5 11 N 1 1

support my child's learning

My child is engaged and
interested in the new 7 13 0 0 0
themes brought in

The school makes me
aware of what my child 4 15 2 0 0
will learn during the year

The headteacher and staff
are approachable, they

listen to and respond to 9 10 2 0 0
any concerns / questions |
may have
| use the school website 9 10 2 0 0
The school website is a 4 1 4 0 1
useful resource
My child can take part in
clubs and activities at this 1 11 7 1 0
school
My chil joys th
Y e d.et'lj.oys N 5 9 6 1 0
sporting activities offered
This school keeps me well
informed about events / 6 11 3 0 0
dates / staffing etc
| understartd thfe role of 4 1 3 ) 1
Governors in this school
| would like more
opportunities to see my 5 8 3 0 1
child's work
| think Praise 6ssembly isa 10 10 1 0 0
good idea
The Breakfast / After
School club times are 5 8 7 1 0

suitable (any changes
please note below)

| would recommend St
Gregory's School to 9 9 1 1 1
another parent

165 256 126 18 6



